

MR-3054

103 વિભાગ ઝોનર ચેડ સે કલેડ ચેડ
દેખાવેલો રસ - રસાવ વેગર

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MB.No. 1039 રાજગીર DIVISION

રાજગીર SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

વિજય - Vijay Kumar Singh.

Abstract of cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing					
Revol. Land --- E 112					
Qty vide TMBP-4 item No. 1					
Limit 0.11 Hec					
0.1125 Hec					
@ 76826.08/Hec					Rs 8654200
					846200
② Const. of subgrade and					
excavation shoulders --- E 112					
Qty vide TMBP-4 item No. 2					236.25 m ³
Qty vide TMBP-2 item No. 2					352.8 m ³
					= 589.05 m ³
					Limit - 299.38 m ³
@ 264.72/m ³					Rs 10572400
③ Const. of deep beam concrete					
concrete --- E 112					
Qty vide TMBP-4 item No. 3					6.25 m ³
@ 3661.16/m ³					Rs 229120
④ Const. of panel concrete for					
concrete --- E 112					
Qty vide TMBP-4 item No. 4					
106.637 m ³					
@ 7616.26/m ³					Rs 81222800

Continuation

Total = 95112600



Ref: P1 = 951126-20

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing and fixing of					
styrofoam					
styrofoam in BP - 1 item No 5					
6 No @ 4300.99/M					Rs 25805.00
styrofoam in BP - 11 item No - 11					
(i) 1 No @ 4171.77/M					Rs 4171.77
(ii) 3 No @ 4027.29/M					Rs 12081.87
(iii) 1 No @ 8496.60/M					Rs 8496.60
(6) Boundary Pillar					
styrofoam in BP - 5 item No - 6					

16 No					
@ 653.76/M					Rs 10460.16
(7) Providing and fixing of					
RAMBSY					
styrofoam in BP - 5 item No - 7					2 No
styrofoam in BP - 11 item No - 13					1 No
					3 No
@ 10656.15/M					Rs 31968.45
(8) Const of granular sub					
base					
styrofoam in BP - 7 item No 3					6 22 m3
@ 1721.03/m3					Rs 10736.61

Continuation

Total = 1054847.00



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ providing and laying spreading and compaction WBM nos II - E12 Qty vide TMBP - 81 km No. 2 5.407 m ³ @ 3506 44/m ³ - Rs 189592					
⑩ providing and laying WBM nos III - E12 Qty vide TMBP - 81 km No. 5 - 19.594 m ³ @ Rs 3457.98/m ³ - Rs 67757200					
⑪ providing and laying Coast Bitum (SS-1) - E12 Qty vide TMBP - 9 km No. 6 - 261.24 m ³ @ 57.99/m ³ - Rs 15137200					
⑫ providing and laying Coast Bitum (RS-1) - E12 Qty vide TMBP - 10 km No. 7 - 1608.95 m ³ @ 1659/m ³ - Rs 26692200					
⑬ providing and laying SDBC - E12 Qty vide TMBP - 10 km No. 8 40.22 m ³ @ 12279.39/m ³ - Rs 49367600 Total = 167706720					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade Kilometer Stone - E11					
(1) 2ND					
	@ 2622.55/m ²				5247.200
(1) 2ND					
	@ 762.13/m ²				1524.200
(15) Retro reflectorised Traffic Sign - E11					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item No 10					

2.88 m ²					
@ 1481.457/m ²					4266.200
(16) Providing and laying hot applied Masticum - E11					
Qty vide TMB P-11 item No 12					
89.6 m ²	@ 886.50/m ²				79430.2
cc Pavement					
57.2 m ²	@ 988.82/m ²				56560.200
Pedestrian crossing					
0.75 m ²	@ 886.50/m ²				664.875

Continuation

Total = 1863160 = R

B.K.01: 186316000

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Planting of trees by the Rural side — E12					
Qty vide TMBP — 12 item No-19					
241.23 m ²					
@ 13.05 / m ² — Rs 30012.20					
(18) Batch masonry work for concrete structure — E12					
Qty vide TMBP 12 item No-15					
254 m ²					
@ 64.84 / m ² — Rs 16479.2					
(19) Plastering with cement mortar — E12					
Qty vide TMBP — 12 item No-16					
17.92 m ²					
@ 194.99 / m ² — Rs 3484.20					
(20) Painting two coats primer — E12					
Qty vide TMBP — 12 item No-16					
17.92 m ²					
@ 136.59 / m ² — Rs 2448.20					
(21) Providing and fixing bed of 300 mm dula — E12					

Continuation

Total: 1915880.00

1915580.00



B.F.N. = ~~+ 9'15'880 = 0~~

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
afywide	TMBP-12		ikmmg-12-		
20 No	@ 1009.231 No		Rp		201892
1935765 = P					Rp 1935765 = 00
348438 = B	Addn. S. N 184.	(+)			348469 = 00
19358	Addn. S. N 184.	(+)			19359 = 00
3400	Serginryefo	(+)			34000 = 00
2337561			Rp		2337770 = 00
1-373776	below K. S. 991.0	(+)			373809 = 00
1963785			Rp		1963961 = 00
1-915247	Potential bill	(+)			965247 = 00
3015725			Rp		998714 = 00
			C & P		
			(Mk)		
			04/08/25		

Continuation

SA = 34000
L) 18140
15860